Position

3990 Lead Electrician

3977 Electrician Il

3985 Industrial Electrical Tech

3985 Industrial Electrical Tech

3950 Facilities Maintenance
Tech

3950 Facilities Maintenance
Tech

3950 Facilities Maintenance
Tech

3250 PW Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Department

Electrical & Facilities
Ops Ma

Electrical & Facilities
Ops Ma
Electrical & Facilities
Ops Ma
Electrical & Facilities
Ops Ma
Electrical & Facilities
Ops Ma
Electrical & Facilities
Ops Ma
Electrical & Facilities
Ops Ma

Electrical & Facilities
Ops Ma

Total Wages

$94,024

$75,382

$72,150

$68,563

$50,819

$49,093

$45,877

$36,912

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,424

$37,371

$33,435

$32,957

$6,584

$32,208

$29,713

$21,144



