Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
3990 Lead Electrician		Madera	Electrical & Facilities Ops Ma	\$94,024	\$16,424
3977 Electrician III		Madera	Electrical & Facilities Ops Ma	\$75,382	\$37,371
3985 Industrial Electrical Tech		Madera	Electrical & Facilities Ops Ma	\$72,150	\$33,435
3985 Industrial Electrical Tech		Madera	Electrical & Facilities Ops Ma	\$68,563	\$32,957
3950 Facilities Maintenance Tech		Madera	Electrical & Facilities Ops Ma	\$50,819	\$6,584
3950 Facilities Maintenance Tech		Madera	Electrical & Facilities Ops Ma	\$49,093	\$32,208
3950 Facilities Maintenance Tech		Madera	Electrical & Facilities Ops Ma	\$45,877	\$29,713
3250 PW Maintenance Worker I		Madera	Electrical & Facilities Ops Ma	\$36,912	\$21,144